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Please enter your 
name.

Please enter the firm's 
name that you 
represent.

Please submit your 
phone number. Please provide your email address.

Please indicate whether your firm is a 
prime or a subconsultant. Please use 
"other" if you are city staff, a 
supplier, or any other type of 
organization.

Please provide the type of service(s) your company 
offers.

Please indicate 
whether your firm is a 
WBE/MBE, both or 
N/A.

Are you appearing on behalf of a client or 
another person for a scheduled meeting 
on a "Municipal Question" under the 
terms of the Lobbying Ordinance?

1 Veronica Hawkins

City of Austin ‐ Small & 
Minority Business 
Resources department 512‐974‐7639 veonica.hawkins@austintexas.gov COA N/A N/A No

2 Chad Nobles Ameresco 3462735005 cnobles@ameresco.com Prime ESCO, DBOOM, PPA, EaaS, Design Build, P3's, etc. N/A No

3 Lance Wyatt E3 903‐235‐8395 lwyatt@e3es.com Prime
Energy Conservation Projects and Design Build projects 
with Texas Public entities N/A No

4 Jennifer Lancaster Johnson Controls 737‐224‐4618 jennifer.lancaster@jci.com Prime Energy Services Company (ESCO) N/ No
5 Gary Caples G4C Enterprises, LLC 512‐566‐2365 gary@g4centerprisesllc.com Sub LED, Solar, Energy Procurement, HVAC Retrofit MBE No

6 Taylor Kapp
Yearout Energy 
Services, Inc. 713‐542‐5599 taylor.kapp@yearoutenergy.com Prime ESCO N/A No

7 Jorge Moreno McKinstry 210‐422‐6836 Jorgem@mckinstry Prime
MEP, sustainability, renewables, technical services, 
commissioning, envelope, etc. turn key design build N/A No

8 Sarah Whitney

Baer Engineering & 
Environmental 
Consulting, Inc. 512‐453‐3733 swhitney@baereng.com Sub Environmental Engineering MBE and WBE No

9 Michelle Croft City of Austin 512‐974‐2657 michelle.croft@austinteas.gov CoA n/a n/a No
10 Cassidy Ellis Ameresco 818‐399‐4623 cellis@ameresco.com Prime ESCO N/A No

11 Victoria Delgado LCCx, LLC 210‐219‐5132 victoria.delgado@lccx.com HUB, MBE, SBE
Commissioning, Building Enclosure Cx, Testing Adjust and 
Balancing, and Construction Inspection Services MBE No

12 Alim Adatia Johnson Controls, Inc. 832‐605‐5296 alim.d.adatia@jci.com Prime ESC hollistic suite of services

We can utilize MWBE 
subconsultants and 
partners  No

13 Dana Chennault McKinstry 469‐804‐3067 danac@mckinstry.com Prime Turn‐key Design‐Build, MEP, Renewables, Cx/RCx, etc N/A No

14 Taylor Kapp
Yearout Energy Services 
Company, LLC 713‐542‐5599 taylor.kapp@yearoutenergy.com Prime ESCO Both per RFQ No

15 Wes Goodwin
Goodwin Engineering, 
Inc. 512.349.9667 x 1 wes.goodwin@goodwinengineering.com Prime MEP, Energy Engineering and Commissioning NA No


